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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MAYOOR SCHOOL SEC-126 NOIDA G B NAGAR
upP

2130762
60345

MAYOOR SCHOOL, SECTOR - 126
EXPRESSWAY, NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDDHA
NAGAR, - 201303

ALKA AWASTHI
MASTERS IN ENGLISH DIPLOMA IN MASS
mayoornoida@gmail.com

9999757637

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net
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5

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING

CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER

NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1

PRINCIPAL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

www.mayoornoida.net

ONE
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2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 281 281

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2025 222 222

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

212
28
89

95

1:30

MS PARUL JOHAR (DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL
EDUCATOR)

MS SHRISHTI DHYANI(MA PSYCHOLOGY,PG
DIPLOMA IN EARLY INTERVENTION) , MS
AYUSHI SOOD (MASTERS IN PSYCHOLOGY, PG
DIPLOMA IN GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING)

100 OUTSTANDING RESULT

100 OUTSTANDING RESULT

40469

130 & 61600

013 & 61600

YES

312
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5 NO.

6 NO.

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE

OF GIRLS TOILETS

OF BOYS TOILETS
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86

65

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

NAVPREET KAUR
RACHNA JAIN
Ashu Kapoor
Bhawana Bahuguna
Gaganijit Kaur Marwah
Jyotsna Varma
Manpreet Kaur
Naresh Bhardwaj
Neha Mathur

Pooja Sethi
Premlata Singh
Sharat Parida

Smriti Trikha

Sunita Dahiya
Taruna Singh

ARCHANA SINGH

SHALINI BHATNAGAR

MS. ANVITA SINGHAL
VARSHNEY

Ayushi Sood

Guneet Rawal

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Qvoa670wNI4

M.A

M.SC
M.PHIL, B.ED
M.SC

MA ENGLISH
MA

M.PHIL

M. Com, B Ed
MAB.ED
MA, B.ED
M.SC, B.ED
B.F.A

MA

MSC

MA, B.ED

BSC MSc AND MA IN
EDUCATION

M.COM

B.SC.

MA psychology

Graduate

4/12
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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POOJA KAPOOR
KAWALPREET KAUR KALRA
VISHAKHA CHAUDHARY
POONAM WADEHRA
ALKA GUPTA

SHIVANI KAPLISH
SADHNA PATHAK
TUSHTI SHARMA

PUNAM SHARMA
JASLEEN KAUR KOCHAR
TANYA GROVER

SHIKHA MALHOTRA SEHGAL
RENUKA KULHARI

NISHA MISHRA

ALKA AWASTHI

SHASHI KUMARI
AASTHA SHARMA
SHAGUN WASAN

ANJALI TIWARI

Parveen Bansal

Dr. Asha Sharma

Suksham Khare

Taruna Bhutani

Shankar Kumar

Reeta Sultan

Priyanka Sharma

Simarjeet Kaur
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PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.Phil

PhD

M.SC

B.SC

MSC

MSC

MA

MSC

MA

MA

M. COM

MA

MA

BA

MA

GRADUATION

MA

MBA

MA

M. COM

MA, Phd

MCA

MCA

MA

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com

5M12
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
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Shweta Srivastava
Payal Arora
Monika Spall

Bani Dey
Charanijit Kaur
Fuhar Gupta
Gayatri Sharma

VIPIN KUMAR VARMAN

Jamir Arif Ansari
Rupali Sharma
Poonam Juneja
Sweta Verma
Sarita Upadhyay
Reema Ghosh
Parul Oberoi
Swati Bhargava
Shawoli Bhattacharjee
Anushree Rautela
Mukta Rana
Gulnar Rizvi
Shikha Sharma
Suchi Anand
Monisha Goswami
Rekha Sharma
Manisha Singh

As W Zimik

Sunaina Ghosh
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PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.Com

B.Com

MA

M. COM

B Com

MA

B Com

PRABHAKAR IN INDIAN
VOCAL MUSIC

BPEd

M. COM

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

B.Ed

B.Ed

MA

MA

MA

MA

BSc

MA

BA

M PEd

MA

BA

MA

6/12
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
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Prakash Chand Juyal
Archana Singh
Mansi Sharma
Smriti Mishra
Priyanka Bhatt
Parul Arora

Neha Gupta
Naheed Zahara Zaidi
Gangotri Adhikari
Manisha Pal
Arpana Srivastava
Shashi Sharma
Jyoti Singh

Ruchi Malhotra
Fauzia Khan
Swati

Manju Anand
Upma Khanna
RUCHI KHANNA
Manvi kalyan

Riya Vij

Mamta Chauhan
Nirmal kaur
Himani Painuly
Rashi Katoch
Shivani Kalra

Payal Taluja
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PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

BA

MFA

MA

BA

MA

BSc

MBA

MA

MA

BE

MA

BA

M.A. ENGLISH

M.A.

B Sc

M Com

B.A.

M.Com

B.COM

MBA

M.COM.

B PEd

B.Sc., B.A

M.A.

BA

BA

B COM

712
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102 BHAWNA GARG PGT MSc

103 Simran H Singh PGT MA

104 SHIVA RANJANI SINGH PRT MBA

105 SANDEEP SINGH SHISHODIA PGT M.Sc. Mathematics
106 Anjali Sharma PRT MA

107 PARUL SAXENA TGT MA

108 Komal Jain PRT B.A.

109 AKANKSHA ARORA TGT M.Sc. B.Ed
110 ANKITA SHARMA TGT MA

111 SOMA GUPTA TGT M.SC

112 RANJANA BAJAJ PGT M.SC

113 BHAWNA KAUSHIK PGT MA

114 SMITA SEN PGT M.SC

115 Hina Sumbul TGT MCA

116 PADAM SINGH OTHER B.COM
17 MANJU DANGWAL TGT B.SC

118 CHARU VIRMANI WADHWA TGT MBA,MA
119 AFIFAARJUMAND PRT MCA

120 POOJA PUNDIR PRT M.A.

121 ROLLY PANDEY PRT B.COM
122 SIMMI TANDON PRT B.Sc.

123 MAHUA SINGH PRT M.A. ECO
124 SWETA JAIN PRT M.Com
125 ROOHINA PAUL PRT GRADUATION
126 INDU SHARMA PRT M.Com
127 NITIKA SINGHAL PRT M.Sc

128 PREETI TIWARI PRT BA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 8/12
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155
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MEERA RATHORE
URVASHI

BHARTI CHAUDHARY
VAISHALI CHAUHAN
PARUL KHANNA PRAKASH
SHIVANGI SINGH

NEHA AWASTHI

POOJA SATIJA

MAHIMA SAXENA
SUNITHA RAMESH
SHORMISTHA MUKHERJEE
BENICA ARORA
KESHAR SINGH RAWAT
ANITHA SHARMA
ARCHANA AGARWAL
NEETU SHARMA
AMBILI RISHIL

Sujata Kapoor

Pankaj Rani Sharma
Sonika Thapar

Pallavi Ray

Shrishti Dhyani

Ramnik Seth

Fiza Jamal

Rama Sharma

Renu Singh

Reena Nangia
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PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.Com

GRADUATION

MCA

M.PED

B.Com

MA

MBA

BSC

MA

MSC

MA

M.COM

12

B.Ed

M.Sc

B.Ed

M.Sc.

MBA

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

MCom

MCom

BTech

MA

BA
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156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182
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Vijeta Mishra
Harwinder Kumar
Amita Bajaj

KIRAN JHA
SHIVANGI KARWA
Sakshi Verma Biswal

PALLAVI DHAND

NIGHTINGALE SAMANTA

RUCHI AWASTHY
Simran Sehgal
Rosy Ahuja
Tamashree Roy
Gursahiba Kaur
Lagna Choudhury
Shikha Mittal
Anuradha Utreja
Monika Singh
Jaya Sharma
Brijmohan Khanna
Vaishali Srivastava
Sonia Madaan
Mamta Sharma
Manju Kaul
MUNMUN SHOURIE
VANITA THAKKAR
NAMITA MATHUR

Renu Dubey
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PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

MCA

MA

MA

B.A

B.A
MCom
B.A
M.Sc., MA
Ph.D

MA

MA

M.Sc
B.Com
M.A

M.A

M.Sc
MVA
M.Sc
Secondary School
M.A

M.A

MBA
M.Sc

B.A
POST GRADUATION
M.SC

MA
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183 GOLDY PRAJAPATI TGT M.Sc

184 TANVI MISRA TGT MA ENGLISH
185 Dipti Gaur PGT MCA

186 RICHA WASON PGT M.SC

187 AMAN SHEKHAR ZUTSHI PET MPE

188 ANJALI VERMA TGT MA

189 Rathna Malhotra Gaur PGT LLM

190 Madhuri Dayal PRT MA

191 NIVEDITA BHATTACHARYA TGT MSc

192 KISHAN PAL PET B.P.ED

193 Abhipsha Deb PGT M.A

194 Mamta Thakur PRT B.Sc

195 HITESH BHATIA PET B.A

196 ASHISH PRAKASH PET MBA

197 SUPRITADUTTA HM M.A

198 Malvika Singh PRT MA

199 Sanjana Nagar PRT MA

200 MANISHA KOCHAR PRT B.Ed.

201 PRIYANKA JAIN PRT GRADUATION
202 Manda Sai Divya TGT Post Graduation
203 RICHA KOTHARI PRT B.LIB

204 ARCHANA SAXENA PRT Bsc B.Ed

205 KANCHAN DHINGRA PRT POST GRADUATION
206 PALLAVI RAY PRT POST GRADUATION
207 Ritu Pandey TGT M.Sc Chemistry
208 Gurucharan Kaur NTT B.A

209 Farha Jamal PRT Xl

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 11/12
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210

21

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221
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PRATHA KESWANI
KANIKA SHARMA
Vaishali Choudhary
Ankita Anand

Neha Baweja
Pallavi Saxena
Chhavi Oberoi
Apeksha

Arvind Upadhyay
PRIYA PAWRA
Komal Khanna

Smriti Mishra

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

Masters in Economics

B.Sc

MA

MBA

Post Graduation

PGDCA

B.Ed

M.A

BSc

MA BED

BA

MSc

1212



